

ANNOUNCEMENT

RHB Asset Management Sdn Bhd launches its first online Employees Provident Fund members' investment platform via EPF i-Invest effective from 15 June 2020

We are pleased to share that RHB Asset Management Sdn Bhd ("RHBAM") has successfully launched our first online Employees Provident Fund ("EPF") members' investment platform via EPF i-Invest effective from 15 June 2020.

You can subscribe to any of our RHBAM and RHB Islamic International Asset Management Bhd's unit trust funds under the list of EPF-Members Investment Scheme via the online platform.

Please visit EPF i-Invest to find out more!

Terms and Conditions apply.

For risk of investing @ Investment Disclaimer

Personal	~
Premier	
Insurance	~
Business	~
RHB Group	~
Islamic	~
Investment Banking	~
Asset Management	